iglide® – clip bearings
Easy installation
Abrasion-resistant
Predictable service life
Custom options possible
Self-lubricating and maintenance-free
Standard range from stock
689

Material:
iglide® M250 u Page 121
Order key
Part Number d1 d2 d3 d4 s b1 ID of Bearing Recommended Recommended
D117) –0.10 + 0.20 in Housing Housing Bore Shaft Size
Max. Min. Max. Min.
MCI-02-02 1/8 0.1718 3/16 1/4 0.032 0.2000 0.1260 0.1724 0.1718 0.1250 0.1238
MCI-03-01 3/16 0.2343 1/4 5/16 0.032 0.1380 0.1885 0.2414 0.2343 0.1875 0.1865
MCI-03-02 3/16 0.2343 1/4 5/16 0.032 0.2000 0.1885 0.2414 0.2343 0.1875 0.1865
MCI-04-01 1/4 0.3125 11/32 7/16 0.032 0.1380 0.2510 0.3212 0.3125 0.2500 0.2490
MCI-04-02 1/4 0.3125 11/32 7/16 0.032 0.2000 0.2510 0.3212 0.3125 0.2500 0.2490
MCI-05-01 5/16 0.3750 13/32 1/2 0.032 0.1380 0.3135 0.3834 0.3750 0.3125 0.3115
MCI-05-02 5/16 0.3750 13/32 1/2 0.032 0.2000 0.3135 0.3834 0.3750 0.3125 0.3115
MCI-05-03 5/16 0.3750 13/32 1/2 0.032 0.2480 0.3135 0.3834 0.3750 0.3125 0.3115
MCI-06-01 3/8 0.4375 15/32 9/16 0.032 0.1380 0.3760 0.4481 0.4375 0.3750 0.3740
MCI-06-02 3/8 0.4375 15/32 9/16 0.032 0.2000 0.3760 0.4481 0.4375 0.3750 0.3740
MCI-07-01 7/16 0.5000 17/32 5/8 0.032 0.1380 0.4385 0.5106 0.5000 0.4375 0.4365
MCI-07-02 7/16 0.5000 17/32 5/8 0.032 0.2000 0.4385 0.5106 0.5000 0.4375 0.4365
MCI-08-01 1/2 0.5625 19/32 11/16 0.032 0.1380 0.5010 0.5731 0.5625 0.5000 0.4990
MCI-08-02 1/2 0.5625 19/32 11/16 0.032 0.2000 0.5010 0.5731 0.5625 0.5000 0.4990
MCI-08-03 1/2 0.5625 19/32 11/16 0.032 0.2480 0.5010 0.5731 0.5625 0.5000 0.4990
MCI-10-01 5/8 0.6875 23/32 7/8 0.032 0.1380 0.6260 0.6981 0.6875 0.6250 0.6240
MCI-10-02 5/8 0.6875 23/32 7/8 0.032 0.2000 0.6260 0.6981 0.6875 0.6250 0.6240
MCI-12-01 3/4 0.8125 27/32 1 0.032 0.1380 0.7510 0.8255 0.8125 0.7500 0.7490
MCI-12-02 3/4 0.8125 27/32 1 0.032 0.2000 0.7510 0.8255 0.8125 0.7500 0.7490
MCI-16-02 1 1.0755 1 1/8 1 1/4 0.032 0.2000 1.0010 1.0763 1.0755 1.0000 0.9980
MCI-20-02 1 1/4 1.3280 1 3/8 1 17/32 0.0390 0.2180 1.2530 1.3290 1.3280 1.2500 1.2476
d 1 d 2 d 3
b1
ss
d 4

Material:
iglide® M250 u Page 121
Order key
Part Number d1 d2 d3 d4 s b1 ID of Bearing Recommended Recommended
D117) –0.10 + 0.20 in Housing Housing Bore Shaft Size
Max. Min. Max. Min.
MCM-03-02 3 4.2 4.8 6 0.6 3.2 3.025 4.380 4.200 3.000 2.975
MCM-03-03 3 4.2 4.8 6 0.6 4.2 3.025 4.380 4.200 3.000 2.975
MCM-04-02 4 5.2 5.9 7 0.6 3.2 4.025 5.380 5.200 4.000 3.975
MCM-04-03 4 5.2 5.9 7 0.6 4.2 4.025 5.380 5.200 4.000 3.975
MCM-05-02 5 6.2 6.8 8 0.6 3.2 5.025 6.420 6.200 5.000 4.975
MCM-05-03 5 6.2 6.8 8 0.6 4.2 5.025 6.420 6.200 5.000 4.975
MCM-06-015 6 7.2 7.8 11 0.6 2.7 6.025 7.420 7.200 6.000 5.975
MCM-06-02 6 7.2 7.8 11 0.6 3.2 6.025 7.420 7.200 6.000 5.975
MCM-06-03 6 7.2 7.8 11 0.6 4.2 6.025 7.420 7.200 6.000 5.975
MCM-06-04 6 7.2 7.8 11 0.6 5.2 6.025 7.420 7.200 6.000 5.975
MCM-07-03 7 9.0 9.8 13 0.8 4.6 7.025 9.220 9.000 7.000 6.975
MCM-08-02 8 9.6 10.4 13 0.8 3.6 8.025 9.820 9.600 8.000 7.975
MCM-08-03 8 9.6 10.4 13 0.8 4.6 8.025 9.820 9.600 8.000 7.975
MCM-08-04 8 9.6 13.0 10.4 0.8 5.6 8.025 9.820 9.600 8.000 7.975
MCM-09-02 9 10.6 11.4 14 0.8 3.6 9.025 10.870 10.600 9.000 8.975
MCM-10-02 10 11.6 12.4 15 0.8 3.6 10.025 11.870 11.600 10.000 9.975
MCM-10-025 10 11.6 12.4 15 0.8 4.1 10.025 11.870 11.600 10.000 9.975
MCM-10-03 10 11.6 12.4 15 0.8 4.6 10.025 11.870 11.600 10.000 9.975
MCM-10-04 10 11.6 12.4 15 0.8 5.6 10.025 11.870 11.600 10.000 9.975
MCM-10-08 10 11.6 12.4 15 0.8 9.6 10.025 11.870 11.600 10.000 9.975
MCM-12-018 12 13.6 14.4 17 0.8 3.4 12.025 13.870 13.600 12.000 11.975
MCM-12-02 12 13.6 14.4 17 0.8 3.6 12.025 13.870 13.600 12.000 11.975
MCM-12-025 12 13.6 14.4 17 0.8 4.4 12.025 13.870 13.600 12.000 11.975
MCM-12-03 12 13.6 14.4 17 0.8 4.6 12.025 13.870 13.600 12.000 11.975
MCM-12-035 12 13.6 14.4 17 0.8 5.1 12.025 13.870 13.600 12.000 11.975
MCM-12-04 12 13.6 14.4 17 0.8 5.6 12.025 13.870 13.600 12.000 11.975
MCM-12-045 12 13.6 14.4 17 0.8 6.4 12.025 13.870 13.600 12.000 11.975
MCM-14-03 14 15.6 16.4 19 0.8 4.6 14.025 15.870 15.600 14.000 13.975
MCM-16-02 16 17.6 18.4 21 0.8 3.6 16.025 17.870 17.600 16.000 15.975
MCM-16-03 16 17.6 18.4 21 0.8 4.6 16.025 17.870 17.600 16.000 15.975
MCM-18-02 18 20 21 23 0.8 4 18.025 20.330 20.000 18.000 17.975
MCM-18-03 18 20 21 23 1.0 5.0 18.025 20.330 20.000 18.000 17.975
MCM-20-03 20 22 23 25 1.0 5.0 20.025 22.330 22.000 20.000 19.975
MCM-25-03 25 27 28 30 1.0 5.0 25.025 27.330 27.000 25.000 24.975
MCM-25-06 25 27 28 30 1 8 25.025 27.330 27.000 25.000 24.975
iglide® Clip bearings | Product range
6953D-CAD files, prices and delivery time u www.igus.sk/clips
iglide®
clip